## L16000084073

(Re	equestor's Name)							
. (Ac	ddress)							
(Ac	idress)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)								
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL						
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)						
(Do	ocument Number)							
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



300285688523

0S/12/16--01019--016 \*\*150.00

16 HAY 12 PH 2:36

MAY 1 3 2016 Y SULKER

## W.R.B. ENTERPRISES, INC.

1414 Swann Avenue, Suite 201 Tampa, Florida 33606 TEL 813 251-3737 FAX 813 251-3788 www.wrbenterprises.com

May 11, 2016

State of Florida
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Please find the attached articles of amendment to articles of organization of:

Pampera I, LLC Pampera II, LLC Constera Solar I, LLC Constera Solar II, LLC Saucillo Solar I, LLC Saucillo Solar II, LLC

along with a check for \$150.00 as payment of the \$25.00 filing fee per amendment.

Thank you.

Yours truly,

Wayne Burks

Chief Financial Officer

wayre Burks

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Division of	n Section Corporations				
SUBJE	ECT:	Pampera I	Limited Liability Company			
The en	closed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.			
Please	return all corre	spondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:			
		Wayne -	Burks. CFO			
			Name of Person			
		web_	Name of Person  Enterprises . T	Inc		
		ા	4 W Swam	Aue # 2	0 1	
		•	Address		<u> </u>	
		Ta	mpa Ft City/State and Zip Code de wro enter	33606		
		~ 1	City/State and Zip Code	•	-	
		E-mail address	ae wrb enter	prises.	10m	
For furt	her information	n concerning this matter, please	·	a report notificat	ion,	
(	Neugre	Burks	at (813)	251-	3737	
		e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Tel	lephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check for	r the following amount:				
<b>₫</b> \$25.	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en		☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is enclo	

1

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

rumpay.	r, LL	١					
(Name of the Limited I	iability Compan Iorida Limited Li	v as it i ability	iow appears o Company)	on our records.)		·	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number L 6000044 073	lity Company v	vere fi	led on	4/28/16	and	d assigned	
	·•						
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	<u>limited liabil</u>	ity cor	npany here	:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liabilit	y Comp	any," the desi	gnation "LLC" or th	e abbreviatio	n "L.L.C."	<del></del>
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	<b>:</b>						_
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)				$\mathcal{S}_{C}$		_
					5-2	<u>o</u>	<del></del>
					#E	7	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:					SET Y	<b>~</b> ∤	<b>2</b> ~
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX	<u>()</u>				<u> </u>	RIT	ì
						<u> </u>	<u> </u>
					<u>.</u>	37	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or r registered agent and/or the new registered office		ce ado	dress on ou	ur records, <u>ent</u>	er the nar	ne of the	new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Pamp	era	Holdi	ng. LLC N Avenue			
New Registered Office Address:	1414	$\omega$	Swann	. Avenue	# Z	1	
			Enter Florida	street address			-
	Tampa Flo		, Florida _	33606		_	
		City			Zip Co	de	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regist	tered Agent:						
I hereby accept the appointment as registered ago provisions of all statutes relative to the proper an accept the obligations of my position as registered being filed to merely reflect a change in the regist company has been notified in writing of this change	d complete ped agent as protered office acge.	erform ovided Idress, Pom U	ance of my for in Chap I hereby c pera SRB Sceppe	duties, and I an oter 605, F.S. O onfirm that the I holding. CErt Crots. Bulu.	n familiar r, if this do limited liai LC es, To	with and occument is bility	
	If Changii	ıg Regi	stered Agent,	Signature of New I	Registered A	<u>gent</u>	

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member **Title** Name <u>Address</u> Type of Action Pampera Holding, LLC 1414 W Swann 53606 ☐ Remove ☐ Change 1414 W Swann Ave + 201 WEB Enterprises. Inc Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Change \_□ Add □ Remove □ Change

		<u> </u>						
							<del></del>	
<del></del>							_	
<del></del>						<del></del>		
							<del></del>	
							<del></del>	
		<del></del>	·-			***************************************	<del></del>	
				***			- <del>5</del>	
						AR NA	MAY	
<u> </u>						SE SE	2	į.
						F= 2.5.	PH 12:	
							မ	- Tue
———							_	
Effective d	late, if other than the e date is listed, the date must be date inserted in this blow s effective date on the De	ock does not me	eet the applicab	date of filing or mo le statutory filing	(option of the control of the contro	o <b>nal)</b> filing.) Pursuant to 6 s date will not be li	i05.020 isted a	7 (: s tl
	,						·lier c	ıf:
document's the record	specifies a delayed th day after the reco	effective da ord is filed.	ate, but not a	an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a	n.m. on the ear	iici c	
document's the record The 90t	specifies a delayed	effective dance ord is filed.	Zolb	an effective ti	ne, at 12:01 a	a.m. on the ear	ne. c	
the record The 90t	specifies a delayed the day after the reconnection in the latest of the	ord is filed.  ——— ,	<del>2016</del>	ed representative o		a.m. on the ear	iici c	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00